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Stephanie Harmon

From: Angela Welsh <awelsh@accog.org>

Sent: Monday, August 06, 2018 12:48 PM

To: Dana Stoogenke; Allen Serkin; Ben Rogers; Cable Beller; Chris Rountree; Chris York; 

David Graham; Eliud De Jesus; James Salmons; Jamie Heath; Janet Robertson; Jesse Day; 

Dana Stoogenke; Karyl  Fuller; Kelly Larkins; Michael Kelly; Lawrence Holdsworth; 

Matthew Day; Mike Rutan; Patrick Flanagan; Rose Bauguess; Stephanie Harmon; Vicki 

Eastland; Dana Stoogenke

Cc: Alavi, J S; Travis Marhsall; Brian Wert

Subject: October RPO quarterly meeting hotel information

All, 

 

I’ve had a couple of people contact me about hotel information for our October meeting.  I spoke to Dana and she told 

me I could send this out…….  

 

Hotel: 

 

Comfort Inn South 

8031 Old Oregon Inlet Road 

Nags Head, NC 27959 

 

(252) 441-6315 

 

State rate of $71.20 (the hotel is oceanfront but the rooms will not be oceanfront as they cannot provide us the state 

rate for oceanfront rooms) 

 

I reserved rooms for October 24th and 25th. The rooms are listed under “NCARPO” and 25 rooms will be held until 

September 21, 2018. 

 

Our meetings will be held at: 

 

Dare County Administrative Building 

954 Marshall C Collins Dr. 

Manteo, NC 27954 

Room 238 

 

We will have a tour of the ferry shipyard before the meeting starts on the 25th and I will provide more details about that 

soon. 

 

 

Thank you, 

 

Angela 

 

Angela M. Welsh, CFM, NCLID 

Albemarle Commission 

Albemarle Rural Planning Organization 

Planning Director/RPO Coordinator 
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252.426.5775 

 

Email: awelsh@accog.org 

Webpage: www.albemarlecommission.org/planning/ 

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/AlbemarleRPO 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

From: Dana Stoogenke [mailto:dstoogenke@rockyriverrpo.org]  

Sent: Friday, July 20, 2018 10:14 AM 

To: Allen Serkin <aserkin@capefearcog.org>; Angela Welsh <awelsh@accog.org>; Ben Rogers 

<brogers@mideastcom.org>; Cable Beller <calebeller@peanutbeltrpo.com>; Chris Rountree 

<rountreec@halifaxnc.com>; Chris York <cyork@eccog.org>; Dana Stoogenke <dstoogenke@rockyriverrpo.org>; David 

Graham <dgraham@regiond.org>; Eliud De Jesus <edejesus@mideastcom.org>; james salmon <jsalmons@ucprpo.org>; 

Jamie Heath <jheath@mideastcom.org>; Janet F. Robertson <janet.robertson@lumberrivercog.org>; Jesse Day 

<jday@ptrc.org>; Karyl Fuller <kfuller@regionc.org>; Kelly Larkins <klarkins@ptrc.org>; Kerr Tar COG 

<mkelly@kerrtarcog.org>; Lawrence Holdsworth <lholdsworth@ptrc.org>; Matt Day <mday@tjcog.org>; Mike Rutan 

<mrutan@mccog.org>; Patrick Flanagan <pflanagan@eccog.org>; Rose Bauguess <rose@regiona.org>; Stephanie A. 

Harmon <sharmon@kerrtarcog.org>; Vicki Easland <vicki.eastland@landofsky.org> 

Cc: Alavi, J S <jalavi@ncdot.gov>; Marshall, Travis K <tmarshall@ncdot.gov>; Brian Wert <bmwert@ncdot.gov> 

Subject: Title VI Plan Template 

 

 

If you have a chance, please review the Title VI Document before the meeting next week.   

 

Thanks, Dana  

  

 

 
Email correspondence to and from this sender is subject to the N.C. Public Records Law and may be disclosed to third parties. 
 

 

 

 

--  

Dana Stoogenke, AICP 

Director, Rocky River Rural Planning Organization 
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President, North Carolina Association of Rural Planning Organizations 

1000 North First Street 
Albemarle, NC 28001 
www.rockyriverrpo.org 
980-581-6589 
 
Pursuant to North Carolina General Statutes, Chapter 132, email correspondence to and from this address may be 
considered public record under North Carolina Public record Laws and may be disclosed to third parties. 


